Technisches Datenblatt / technical datasheet

Grundmafd
basic size
max. GescholZhohe
max. floor height
Auftrittstiefe
tread depth
freie Durchgangsbreite
free passage width
Geldnderhéhe
railing height
Steigung
rise
Steigungswinkel
angle of incline

Wangenstarke
thickness of stair stringers
Wangenbreite
width of stair stringers
Stufenstarke
thickness of steps
Stufentiefe
step depth

Handlaufstarke Untergurtgelander
thickness of handrail for bottom chord railing

Handlaufstarke Holzgeldnder
thickness of handrail for wooden railing

Einheit
measure

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

o

mm

mm

mm

Home

2780 x 850

3000

200

800

900

200

45

30

220

30

230

50

55x55

Technische Zeichnung siehe ndchste Seite

technical drawing see next page

Stufen
steps

Wangen

stair stringers

Handlauf
handrail

Gelander
railing
Ausfuhrung

variant

Anzahl der Stufen
number of steps

gultig ab / valid from
28.06.2023

Fichte oder Buche massiv
solid spruce or beech

Fichte oder Buche massiv
solid spruce or beech

Fichte oder Buche massiv
solid spruce or beech

Holzgeldnder mit Edelstahl-Untergurten oder reines Holzgelédnder
wooden railing with stainless steel bottom rails or pure wooden railing

Gerade
straight

14




Technisches Datenblatt / technical datasheet




